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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jr Larson              M19UN         1/11        7:44        0:38       30:59        0:24       18:26    58:09.05
2     Ben Musfeldt           M3539         1/35       10:15        0:42       28:24        0:29       19:16    59:03.23
3     Harrison Snell         M19UN         2/11        9:23        0:57       31:06        0:42       18:44  1:00:49.67
4     Kevin Wait             M4549         1/19        8:24        0:39       31:24        0:31       21:24  1:02:19.86
5     Matthew Sullivan       M19UN         3/11       10:02        0:30       33:01        0:41       18:46  1:02:57.97
6     Alex Batrouny          M19UN         4/11       10:08        0:50       32:35        1:08       19:40  1:04:19.38
7     Jesse Musser           M2529         1/13        7:41        2:05       32:22        1:12       21:11  1:04:28.33
8     Brandon Simpson        M4044         1/27        8:32        0:43       30:55        0:50       23:41  1:04:37.76
9     Kevin Mroczka          M3539         2/35        9:38        1:00       32:25        0:55       21:02  1:04:57.28
10    Bill Bender            M5054         1/11        8:55        0:52       32:22        0:51       22:30  1:05:27.83
11    Brian Evans            M4549         2/19        9:26        1:05       30:59        1:01       24:11  1:06:40.68
12    Christopher Gasper     M3539         3/35        9:23        1:42       30:09        0:56       24:48  1:06:54.61
13    Matthew Berkus         M4549         3/19        8:43        0:45       30:47        0:55       26:22  1:07:29.15
14    Carrie Barton          F4549         1/17        9:20        1:08       33:59        0:46       24:04  1:09:15.46
15    Jeffery Lunsford       M5054         2/11       10:55        1:16       32:03        0:58       24:07  1:09:15.96
16    James Goering          M5054         3/11       10:28        0:39       33:02        1:02       24:09  1:09:17.73
17    Tiffany Burris         F3539         1/21       11:26        1:08       32:59        0:54       23:05  1:09:29.56
18    Chris Rimmer           M4549         4/19       12:13        1:35       32:36        1:02       22:18  1:09:42.11
19    David Treece           M2024          1/8        8:43        1:38       35:44        1:12       22:28  1:09:43.17
20    Jeffrey Lively         M4549         5/19       12:03        0:55       32:22        0:35       24:08  1:10:00.79
21    Blake Skola            M3539         4/35       11:31        1:21       33:04        0:42       23:27  1:10:03.61
22    Evan Nitchman          M19UN         5/11        9:48        1:42       34:21        1:05       23:40  1:10:33.80
23    Kevin Berger           M3539         5/35       12:06        0:31       33:14        1:01       23:47  1:10:36.99
24    Jonathan Hunter        M2529         2/13       11:05        1:16       34:10        1:03       23:47  1:11:18.91
25    Molly Reynolds         F4044         1/21       10:35        0:59       34:37        0:58       24:21  1:11:26.70
26    Matt Ernst             M5559         1/10       11:39        1:34       33:24        0:50       24:02  1:11:27.16
27    Angela Redfern         F4044         2/21       10:17        0:45       34:41        0:53       25:10  1:11:43.50
28    Jillian Carroll        F3034         1/21        9:52        1:17       38:13        0:49       21:53     1:12:01
29    James Pfeiffer         M3034         1/15       10:33        1:35       34:08        1:10       24:39  1:12:02.53
30    Melissa Pfaff          F3034         2/21       10:24        0:57       33:38        0:56       26:12  1:12:03.87
31    Joe Worlund            M60UP         1/12        9:47        0:56       36:59        0:42       23:46  1:12:07.29
32    Sean Bryant            M2024          2/8       11:22        2:23       36:00        0:32       21:57  1:12:12.19
33    Grant Wood             M19UN         6/11       10:34        1:45       35:47        1:40       22:35  1:12:17.52
34    Joel Widmer            M3034         2/15       11:31        1:09       31:28        1:22       26:56  1:12:22.96
35    Brandon Harmon         M3539         6/35       11:43        1:36       33:50        1:15       24:02  1:12:23.31
36    Team Fiord Flyers      TEAM          1/15       10:06        0:28       33:01        0:20       28:45  1:12:36.97
37    Nicholas Younts        M3539         7/35       12:15        0:51       35:49        1:51       21:58  1:12:42.90
38    Clay Bolinger          M3539         8/35       11:35        1:32       33:45        1:10       24:44  1:12:44.80
39    Michael Dohlman        M4044         2/27        8:41        1:09       35:52        0:36       26:35  1:12:50.92
40    Don Shepard            M4044         3/27       12:06        1:37       32:13        1:05       26:00  1:12:58.98
41    Katherine Madsen       F19UN          1/7        9:18        1:06       37:25        0:33       24:41  1:13:01.75
42    James Hayes            M4044         4/27       11:47        0:38       34:27        0:53       25:34  1:13:15.49
43    Mia Schloegel          F19UN          2/7        9:21        1:08       36:43        0:48       25:24  1:13:22.34
44    Hunter Gray            M2024          3/8       11:02        1:38       36:35        0:30       23:56  1:13:38.23
45    Maribeth Orr           F4549         2/17       11:10        1:20       33:35        1:02       27:02  1:14:05.70
46    Kathryn Buckley        F3539         2/21       12:08        1:19       35:54        1:21       23:27  1:14:05.84
47    Lee Mah                M4044         5/27       12:11        1:05       33:40        1:15       26:05  1:14:13.27
48    Team Bratpack          TEAM          2/15       12:16        1:10       35:23        0:26       25:07  1:14:18.90
49    Kaitlin Denny          F2529         1/18       10:28        1:04       35:03        0:45       27:15  1:14:31.46
50    Dustin Hornor          M3539         9/35       14:30        1:38       34:10        1:12       23:41  1:15:08.35
51    Jack Rosa              M19UN         7/11        9:21        1:00       34:43        0:55       29:18  1:15:14.90
52    Amy Satterlund         F4044         3/21       11:19        0:58       36:36        0:41       25:48  1:15:20.20
53    Ashley Brouillette     F3034         3/21       11:26        1:12       38:17        1:25       23:17  1:15:35.37
54    Kevin Williams         M2529         3/13       11:34        1:35       37:19        0:23       24:56  1:15:44.78
55    Timothy McDonald       M3539        10/35       12:10        1:59       36:03        1:04       24:47  1:16:00.73
56    Ralph Johnson          M3034         3/15       12:34        0:52       35:36        0:41       26:23  1:16:03.29
57    Tara Gardner           F3539         3/21       10:34        1:45       38:46        0:31       24:36  1:16:09.42
58    Earl Barnes            M4549         6/19       10:21        1:45       35:03        2:10       26:54  1:16:10.23
59    Abigail Hill           F2529         2/18        9:07        1:16       37:12        1:13       27:44  1:16:30.12
60    Griffin Johnson        M2024          4/8       11:13        0:47       34:31        0:48       29:20  1:16:36.12
61    Jacob Tuilges          M4044         6/27       14:53        2:15       38:13        0:31       20:56  1:16:45.89
62    David Cruz             M4044         7/27       10:30        0:36       36:05        0:46       28:58  1:16:52.16
63    Jordan Talbot          F3539         4/21       12:00        1:18       35:48        1:37       26:12  1:16:54.40
64    Brett Schubert         M5559         2/10       12:40        1:41       35:13        0:57       26:29  1:16:57.60
65    Patrick Flynn          M2024          5/8       12:15        1:30       37:45        0:19       25:16  1:17:02.51
66    Amy Middaugh           F4044         4/21        9:27        0:57       36:21        1:02       29:19  1:17:03.95
67    Brent Saving           M3034         4/15       11:24        2:43       37:14        1:45       24:04  1:17:07.17
68    Nam Ahrens             M2529         4/13       11:58        2:14       38:37        0:40       23:46  1:17:11.33
69    James Knifong          M2024          6/8       11:35        1:19       37:34        0:35       26:21  1:17:22.31
70    David Mathews          M60UP         2/12       14:45        1:42       33:48        1:14       26:06  1:17:31.70
71    Molly Wichman          F3539         5/21       12:14        1:09       37:43        0:32       26:01  1:17:37.33
72    Alex Busche            M3034         5/15       12:24        2:36       36:38        1:15       25:28  1:18:18.42
73    Team Wolfiepigs3       TEAM          3/15       14:12        0:38       34:31        0:32       28:30  1:18:18.89
74    Jason Collett          M3034         6/15       13:38        1:45       37:17        1:26       24:24  1:18:27.22
75    Michael Schuette       M3539        11/35       14:42        0:34       35:24        0:57       26:57  1:18:31.18
76    Brad Harmon            M4044         8/27       14:59        1:55       36:41        0:31       24:36  1:18:39.20
77    Jim Workman            M5054         4/11        9:43        0:30       39:24        1:04       28:29  1:19:08.21
78    Erin Keehn             F2024          1/8       12:36        1:26       40:14        0:25       24:38  1:19:16.31
79    Laura Snyder           F3539         6/21       11:39        1:59       37:08        1:15       27:49  1:19:47.56
80    Kori Mashnouk          M2529         5/13       12:17        2:18       40:40        1:00       23:43  1:19:54.21
81    Robert Love            M60UP         3/12       12:15        1:59       36:33        0:59       28:32  1:20:15.22
82    Will Lawrence          M3034         7/15       13:30        1:15       37:33        1:37       26:23  1:20:15.37
83    Jeremy Vrentas         M3539        12/35       12:04        1:26       42:04        1:09       23:38  1:20:18.29
84    David Dawson           M4549         7/19       13:47        1:41       37:58        1:02       25:59  1:20:24.43
85    Team Project Healing W TEAM          4/15        9:27        0:59       39:23        0:32       30:12  1:20:30.10
86    John Van Duser         M5054         5/11       14:33        3:40       39:43        1:52       20:58  1:20:42.35
87    Dana Sterling          F4044         5/21       13:26        1:31       37:25        1:55       26:28  1:20:42.69
88    Brad Larson            M5559         3/10       14:18        1:44       36:22        1:42       26:41  1:20:44.51
89    Holden Heras           M19UN         8/11        9:32        1:38       41:35        0:36       27:30  1:20:48.06
90    Eric Hintz             M4044         9/27       13:05        3:32       39:01        0:49       24:27  1:20:51.84
91    Thomas Dolce           M3539        13/35       11:19        1:52       40:17        1:24       26:07  1:20:56.93
92    Abigail Murphy         F2024          2/8       10:30        0:54       39:55        0:38       29:07  1:21:02.22
93    Patrick Weber          M60UP         4/12       13:53        0:53       36:49        0:50       28:40  1:21:02.77
94    Team Givin It A Tri    TEAM          5/15       12:19        0:47       37:39        0:22       30:02  1:21:06.82
95    Paulo Dominguez        M4044        10/27       12:56        1:44       36:11        1:36       28:50  1:21:14.24
96    Caden McWilliams       M19UN         9/11       10:03        1:30       40:23        0:38       28:58  1:21:28.14
97    Kristina Miller        F4549         3/17       11:27        1:54       40:04        1:19       26:47     1:21:29
98    Joshua Sloan           M3539        14/35       13:43        2:27       42:03        1:08       22:14  1:21:31.77
99    Shelby Vines           F2529         3/18       12:17        2:06       39:06        1:58       26:24  1:21:47.97
100   Dorothy Dring          F5559          1/7       13:55        1:03       38:44        1:09       27:08  1:21:57.68
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Gary Gayer             M5559         4/10       10:56        2:29       36:41        1:53       30:14  1:22:11.34
102   Daniel Figueroa        M3539        15/35       12:53        1:39       38:41        0:52       28:13  1:22:16.04
103   Wil.L Patterson        M4044        11/27       13:15        3:03       37:41        1:48       26:54  1:22:38.54
104   Michelle Cloepfil      F3034         4/21        9:44        1:38       41:56        0:34       29:01  1:22:50.99
105   Kristine Herron        F60UP          1/5       13:02        1:37       36:43        1:09       30:42  1:23:10.34
106   Lynn Coupel            M5054         6/11       12:25        2:30       37:03        1:01       30:17  1:23:13.60
107   Jason Wells            M4044        12/27       12:40        1:58       37:38        1:19       29:43  1:23:15.66
108   Alli Baldwin           F3034         5/21       10:13        1:46       41:59        1:08       28:14  1:23:17.44
109   Adam Orr               M3539        16/35       12:48        1:18       33:53        2:01       33:23  1:23:19.84
110   Stephanie Dominguez    F4044         6/21       12:12        1:49       39:35        2:49       26:58  1:23:20.86
111   Delaney Hudke          F19UN          3/7       10:43        2:30       44:15        0:43       25:13  1:23:21.37
112   Kenny Lee              M3034         8/15       13:34        1:33       38:08        0:46       29:24  1:23:22.50
113   Tyler Arthur           M2529         6/13       13:57        2:38       40:07        0:46       26:00  1:23:25.27
114   Katherine Cramer       F4044         7/21       10:08        1:43       39:54        2:15       29:28  1:23:25.52
115   Julia Allen            F5559          2/7       11:27        1:18       37:59        1:44       31:10  1:23:34.29
116   Megan Keyser           F2024          3/8       10:17        3:55       42:10        0:54       26:29  1:23:41.53
117   Garret Rinne           M4044        13/27       10:10        1:43       40:23        1:04       30:27  1:23:44.62
118   Rachel Burns           F3539         7/21       10:49        1:35       39:17        1:24       30:43  1:23:45.25
119   Ryan Dake              M2529         7/13        8:23        2:59       40:10        1:40       30:37  1:23:46.41
120   Sara Moxley            F5054         1/14       14:48        1:54       36:40        2:13       28:15  1:23:47.11
121   Justin Wisniewski      M2529         8/13       13:59        2:16       42:28        0:42       24:36  1:23:58.33
122   Ken Langlands          M60UP         5/12       10:37        1:14       36:35        1:41       34:02  1:24:06.23
123   John Keyser            M5559         5/10       11:16        3:43       36:25        1:47       31:13  1:24:20.92
124   Charley Viehland       M4044        14/27       18:10        2:08       34:04        1:37       28:33  1:24:28.77
125   Billy Welch            M4549         8/19       11:38        1:13       35:33        1:15       34:54  1:24:31.36
126   Ian Keyser             M5559         6/10       10:08        3:30       44:03        0:42       26:18  1:24:38.47
127   Laura Agee             F3034         6/21       12:24        1:53       40:35        1:31       28:29  1:24:49.24
128   Craig Clennan          M5054         7/11       12:20        2:24       36:53        1:28       31:54  1:24:57.14
129   Brandon Alvord         M4044        15/27       13:41        1:37       41:26        0:32       27:48  1:25:00.75
130   Benjamin Dobbs         M3539        17/35       11:29        2:03       40:19        1:26       29:57  1:25:11.42
131   Dino Sansone           M60UP         6/12       12:29        1:22       38:34        1:10       31:49  1:25:21.42
132   Merriam Haydaripoor    F2024          4/8       11:15        1:27       42:08        1:07       29:28  1:25:21.43
133   Karlie Speicher-Clay   F60UP          2/5       14:42        1:58       37:55        1:32       29:19  1:25:23.13
134   Team Wessling          TEAM          6/15       12:19        0:27       39:19        0:35       33:12  1:25:48.39
135   Janet Clemens          F5054         2/14        9:12        1:38       37:30        1:21       36:19  1:25:57.45
136   Mike Higley            M3539        18/35       12:44        1:10       39:31        2:23       30:21  1:26:06.17
137   Bryan Wilkerson        M5559         7/10       14:48        1:48       37:44        1:01       30:55  1:26:12.47
138   Donald Herron          M60UP         7/12       13:31        2:07       34:21        1:10       35:08  1:26:15.56
139   Evan Cloepfiil         M3539        19/35       10:52        1:52       39:55        1:11       32:33  1:26:19.91
140   Thomas Sims            M2529         9/13       10:28        2:24       44:32        0:59       28:07  1:26:26.31
141   Rachael Zdeb           F2529         4/18       12:23        2:09       41:45        1:21       28:50  1:26:26.55
142   Jack Van Dongen        M60UP         8/12       13:06        2:01       38:09        2:13       31:18  1:26:43.18
143   Jerry Brown            M5559         8/10       13:12        1:33       39:38        0:45       31:41  1:26:46.10
144   Joshua-Lee Lancaster   M3539        20/35       11:29        3:24       42:08        1:56       27:54  1:26:47.70
145   Kyle Handy             M3034         9/15       10:42        2:46       42:21        1:38       29:30  1:26:54.42
146   Brent Kahler           M4044        16/27       14:20        2:34       38:21        1:56       29:47  1:26:56.02
147   Ryan Gardner           M3034        10/15       11:22        1:38       46:13        1:03       26:44  1:26:57.45
148   Zach Moehle            M3539        21/35       12:26        0:58       35:58        1:36       36:18  1:27:13.79
149   Robin Coyle            F5054         3/14       12:28        1:19       36:59        1:19       35:15  1:27:17.31
150   Jason Johnson          M4549         9/19       13:19        3:41       38:32        2:06       29:54  1:27:30.06
151   Warren Drucker         M2529        10/13       12:38        2:51       38:23        2:38       31:05  1:27:32.04
152   Tara Craven            F2529         5/18       11:32        2:25       43:33        1:32       28:33  1:27:32.50
153   Dan Stichnot           M60UP         9/12       13:09        2:05       38:24        2:34       31:22  1:27:32.84
154   Bruce Evans            M4549        10/19       15:39        5:01       41:06        2:16       23:46  1:27:46.17
155   Matt Rohrer            M4549        11/19       15:07        2:18       39:45        1:05       29:39  1:27:51.54
156   Melissa Shephard       F3034         7/21       10:09        2:05       43:32        1:22       30:49  1:27:54.19
157   Benjamin Robin         M2529        11/13       13:44        3:18       42:47        0:50       27:34  1:28:10.04
158   Cayman Barnes          F19UN          4/7       10:28        1:52       44:33        0:38       30:49  1:28:16.43
159   Jason Knifong          M4549        12/19       16:18        1:43       42:03        1:02       27:19  1:28:23.26
160   Amanda Gay             F3034         8/21       13:50        2:19       43:33        1:43       27:22  1:28:44.25
161   Team Big Butt Bbq      TEAM          7/15       13:50        0:31       39:34        0:50       34:19  1:29:01.22
162   David Clements         M60UP        10/12       14:40        2:06       38:30        1:44       32:07  1:29:04.61
163   Eric Benson            M4549        13/19       14:58        2:19       39:06        0:58       31:52  1:29:10.67
164   Darin Seidel           M3539        22/35       14:28        2:15       41:17        2:05       29:10  1:29:12.60
165   Jessica Condron        F4549         4/17       13:36        1:16       41:11        0:36       32:54  1:29:30.76
166   Erin Schinasi          F3034         9/21       10:24        2:17       42:43        1:28       32:51  1:29:40.76
167   Kylee Updike           F4549         5/17       12:21        2:08       42:17        1:31       31:31  1:29:46.25
168   Hannah Calhoun         F2024          5/8       13:26        2:21       46:08        0:43       27:17  1:29:52.16
169   Kimberly Peek          F5054         4/14       13:14        1:23       40:53        1:09       33:39  1:30:15.92
170   Lori Terzopoulos       F5054         5/14        9:05        2:36       40:26        1:36       36:37  1:30:17.24
171   Anne Sharkey           F4549         6/17       11:07        1:29       40:15       36:48        0:41  1:30:18.58
172   Leah Dekalb            F3034        10/21       14:59        1:32       42:27        1:09       30:27  1:30:30.90
173   Hannah Lager           F3034        11/21       13:19        1:47       42:46        0:54       31:48  1:30:31.77
174   Megan Hill             F3539         8/21       13:57        1:21       42:35        1:09       31:36  1:30:34.52
175   Dj Schweitzer          M3539        23/35       14:38        2:37       40:28        1:49       31:22  1:30:51.08
176   Mike Kellam            M4044        17/27       12:44        1:25       38:43        1:57       36:22  1:31:09.37
177   Brianne Steffel        F3539         9/21       13:46        1:56       41:31        1:18       32:43  1:31:12.78
178   Daniel Parks           M3539        24/35       12:53        2:18       46:07        0:52       29:22  1:31:29.68
179   Jordan Nitchman        F19UN          5/7       14:32        2:11       46:49        0:36       27:32  1:31:37.05
180   Tamara Barbour         F4549         7/17       16:10        2:21       44:05        1:12       27:54  1:31:38.55
181   Stephanie Moyer                       0/0       13:13        3:29       40:48        0:57       33:28  1:31:53.06
182   Greg Burress           M4549        14/19       13:46        3:01       40:09        1:34       33:28  1:31:57.05
183   Lindsay Cordia         F3034        12/21       14:11        1:44       44:38        0:35       31:09  1:32:14.57
184   Roxanne Miller         F4549         8/17       12:25        2:02       44:17        2:09       31:26  1:32:16.75
185   Amber Kaspar           F3539        10/21       16:05        2:21       40:38        2:32       30:49  1:32:22.40
186   Dianne Moorris         F2529         6/18       15:53        2:33       40:50        2:05       31:07  1:32:26.72
187   Jerod Prutch           M2024          7/8       13:08        4:09       45:36        1:48       27:48  1:32:27.20
188   Stephanie Nagl         F2529         7/18       14:30        2:46       44:05        1:18       29:51  1:32:28.21
189   Jeremy Hansen          M4044        18/27       14:29        3:09       46:52        1:11       26:56  1:32:34.15
190   Jeff Michael           M5559         9/10       12:04        3:30       38:43        1:48       36:39  1:32:42.67
191   Deanna Barden          F3539        11/21       14:09        1:32       42:53        1:46       32:33  1:32:51.13
192   Chris Gearhart         M4549        15/19       16:01        3:19       44:29        1:24       27:42  1:32:52.81
193   Molly Wiltfang         F19UN          6/7        9:50        2:33       47:12        1:22       32:02  1:32:55.48
194   Levi Mason             M19UN        10/11       11:36        1:55       49:04        1:20       29:05  1:32:58.94
195   Brooke Madson          F3034        13/21       13:09        3:32       44:05        1:05       31:12  1:32:59.18
196   Tommy Hanchette        M4044        19/27       11:36        1:53       49:05        1:19       29:12  1:33:03.80
197   Gina Gereau            F5054         6/14       15:26        2:32       41:11        2:13       31:47  1:33:06.65
198   Angela Viehland        F4044         8/21       17:21        1:22       39:47        1:12       33:38  1:33:17.90
199   Cory Dillon            M3539        25/35       14:15        2:34       39:30        2:11       34:56  1:33:23.44
200   Melissa Beatty         F4549         9/17       13:18        2:13       45:56        1:58       30:02  1:33:25.74
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Linda Segelhen         F2529         8/18       11:01        1:42       52:14        1:24       27:09     1:33:27
202   John Hiatt             M3539        26/35       15:06        4:45       45:21        1:44       26:42  1:33:36.29
203   Melissa Moreno         F4044         9/21       12:51        2:45       43:08        2:04       33:02  1:33:48.06
204   Kathryn Propst         F4044        10/21       12:14        2:39       42:55        1:31       34:34  1:33:49.61
205   Jennifer Riley         F3539        12/21       15:39        2:49       45:58        1:17       28:31  1:34:10.71
206   Maggie Williams        F4044        11/21       15:03        2:54       44:30        0:51       31:00  1:34:15.20
207   Nancy Mueller          F60UP          3/5       13:30        1:42       41:41        1:34       35:55  1:34:18.62
208   Bryan Montemurro       M3539        27/35       14:42        2:33       43:06        1:03       33:01  1:34:20.98
209   Joanne Simpson         F4044        12/21       13:05        2:23       43:35        1:44       33:50  1:34:34.78
210   Sarah Williams         F4549        10/17       11:51        3:41       47:25        1:13       30:30  1:34:37.15
211   Ivan Pancic            M4549        16/19       11:21        1:21       38:53        1:04       42:03  1:34:40.08
212   Kylie Domian           F3539        13/21       12:57        2:09       45:36        1:07       32:58  1:34:44.10
213   Harold Wallin          M5054         8/11       17:42        2:11       39:17        1:26       34:31  1:35:03.39
214   Jodi Green             F5054         7/14       14:32        1:19       42:40        1:54       34:48  1:35:09.64
215   Harmony Winget         F4044        13/21       16:28        1:52       43:16        1:23       32:27  1:35:24.81
216   Nicole Deuvall         F2529         9/18        9:56        2:20       48:04        0:59       34:19  1:35:35.24
217   Rich Gibbs             M4044        20/27       13:18        2:00       45:41        1:26       33:21  1:35:43.38
218   Melanie Bolinger       F4044        14/21       15:04        2:02       46:07        1:56       30:51  1:35:57.36
219   Christine Arnette      F4044        15/21       15:24        1:06       41:24        1:13       37:01  1:36:05.07
220   Ashley Ishmael         F4044        16/21       14:18        1:10       44:15        0:51       35:45  1:36:17.06
221   Jeff Cauble            M3034        11/15       15:10        3:08       43:39        0:56       33:30  1:36:20.86
222   Stephanie Wattenbarger F5559          3/7       22:11        3:14       42:28        1:36       26:57  1:36:23.30
223   Cathleen Purinton      F4044        17/21       12:35        3:11       44:31        2:14       33:59  1:36:28.25
224   Jody Gardner           M4044        21/27       13:22        1:18       47:44        1:13       33:03  1:36:37.83
225   John Kevern            M3539        28/35       14:03        3:11       45:06        1:54       32:30  1:36:42.28
226   Allison Myrick         F2024          6/8       10:12        2:11       50:25        1:04       32:56  1:36:45.61
227   Marlene Cook           F5054         8/14       13:15        1:43       50:40        1:48       29:59  1:37:22.96
228   Jennifer Rowland       F5054         9/14       12:04        2:41       48:02        0:58       33:40  1:37:23.31
229   Bill Burns             M3539        29/35       17:01        3:10       44:26        1:18       31:32  1:37:25.48
230   Lauren Dunseath        F3539        14/21       13:18        3:20       44:01        1:12       35:58  1:37:47.35
231   Michele Avery          F5559          4/7       11:09        2:21       42:46        1:55       39:40  1:37:48.65
232   Brian Koechner         M3539        30/35       15:54        2:20       47:31        0:39       31:31  1:37:51.39
233   Nicole Weiberg         F4549        11/17       15:08        2:10       42:40        1:25       36:36  1:37:56.63
234   Team Wheaties Box Reje TEAM          8/15       13:40        0:57       47:57        1:06       34:26  1:38:04.27
235   Ashlyn Orewiler        F2024          7/8       11:17        1:46       46:22        1:29       37:35  1:38:25.99
236   Ludmilla Vieira        F3034        14/21       13:41        1:27       45:42        1:29       36:21  1:38:37.78
237   Shannon Auxier         F2529        10/18       12:19        2:55       45:22        1:11       37:06  1:38:50.32
238   Shawnn Lampson         M3034        12/15       12:54        2:21       51:28        0:58       31:32  1:39:10.97
239   Team Racin4mason       TEAM          9/15       14:31        1:04       46:14        0:43       36:47     1:39:17
240   Kelly Ruppelius        F5054        10/14       13:42        2:02       46:36        1:29       35:44  1:39:30.01
241   Mario Moreno           M4549        17/19       20:59        3:58       37:34        3:59       33:06  1:39:34.27
242   George Avery           M2529        12/13       16:00        2:46       49:06        2:04       29:57  1:39:50.49
243   Rachel Treece          F19UN          7/7        9:12        2:05       49:48        0:43       38:10  1:39:55.89
244   Dakota Ah-Mu           M19UN        11/11       14:32        3:05       47:32        0:48       34:10  1:40:04.17
245   Amy Kanarek            F4549        12/17       17:25        3:07       45:24        1:58       32:14  1:40:05.76
246   Kristi Murdock         F4044        18/21       17:34        3:29       44:30        1:48       32:56  1:40:14.87
247   Nakul Bhargava         M3034        13/15       18:47        2:44       42:33        1:19       35:07  1:40:28.82
248   Jessica Qualls         F3539        15/21       14:40        2:14       43:03        1:31       39:12  1:40:36.94
249   Eric Wolf              M5054         9/11       17:04        3:32       40:36        2:02       37:27  1:40:38.29
250   Audrey Thrasher        F2529        11/18       13:21        3:18       50:13        1:16       32:47  1:40:51.30
251   Casey Martinez         M3539        31/35       15:39        2:45       44:50        1:12       36:43  1:41:06.17
252   Rebecca Collett        F3034        15/21       11:18        3:28       45:28        2:13       38:56  1:41:20.33
253   Sheryl Appleby         F4044        19/21       11:30        2:14       50:05        1:40       36:15  1:41:41.03
254   Kim Beasley            F5054        11/14       17:07        2:34       46:17        1:24       34:26  1:41:45.17
255   Jennifer Sutton        F2529        12/18       15:14        2:25       51:29        1:18       31:41  1:42:05.11
256   Thomas Scott           M3539        32/35       28:20        3:09       42:47        2:38       25:32  1:42:24.09
257   Colby Adkins           M3539        33/35       15:08        2:46       47:43        0:59       35:56  1:42:28.78
258   Shane Fosburg          M4044        22/27       15:15        2:11       47:24        1:59       35:54  1:42:40.26
259   Reema Shrestha         F4549        13/17       21:00        1:52       49:28        0:50       29:57  1:43:04.96
260   Jennifer Cauble        F3034        16/21       14:40        2:43       45:44        1:46       38:33  1:43:23.19
261   Christina Ludwig       F4549        14/17       17:59        2:49       44:49        1:26       36:54  1:43:54.22
262   Mary Stevens           F4549        15/17       12:34        2:49       43:56        2:59       42:24  1:44:40.59
263   Bob Pinney             M60UP        11/12       12:03        2:26       48:40        1:29       40:37  1:45:11.97
264   Jason Coffel           M4044        23/27       27:56        3:09       39:41        1:52       33:21  1:45:56.50
265   Thomas Beller          M60UP        12/12       16:48        2:46       48:00        1:22       37:16  1:46:10.52
266   Doug Kingsbury         M              1/2       18:52        6:41       46:23        1:53       32:24  1:46:10.68
267   Mikala Lodder          F3034        17/21       13:19        4:15       53:09        1:43       34:01  1:46:23.99
268   Mitchell Dolan         M2529        13/13       11:32        3:32       47:56        1:51       41:36  1:46:24.62
269   Barry Audsley          M4044        24/27       22:26        2:42       46:29        1:58       33:11  1:46:42.71
270   Matt Robb              M3539        34/35       10:56        2:47       44:45        2:43       46:07  1:47:15.60
271   Julie Lipari           F5559          5/7       15:22        2:25       45:36        1:13       42:43  1:47:16.76
272   Katie Finley           F2529        13/18       10:44        3:16       50:34        1:59       41:15  1:47:45.08
273   Rebecca Eye            F3539        16/21       14:56        1:47       45:20        1:33       44:23  1:47:56.07
274   Team Brack Baker       TEAM         10/15       18:03        1:12       49:37        1:17       37:51  1:47:57.44
275   Diane Hammell          F5559          6/7       16:50        3:35       50:54        2:13       34:29  1:47:57.68
276   Michael Edmundson      M4549        18/19       17:53        5:26       47:45        3:34       33:31  1:48:06.21
277   Hollie Davis           F4549        16/17       17:43        1:25       45:27        1:34       42:08  1:48:15.55
278   Stefanie Morgan        F3034        18/21       15:22        2:55       40:22        2:03       47:40  1:48:20.73
279   Team  run4rat          TEAM         11/15       19:25        1:51       45:41        0:34       40:56  1:48:23.85
280   Sarah Lightner         F2529        14/18       15:05        2:25       58:57        1:05       31:38  1:49:08.60
281   Mallory Thompson       F2024          8/8       12:48        2:09       51:28        0:57       42:00  1:49:19.91
282   Tyler Clemens          M2024          8/8       14:29        3:16       52:43        0:59       38:07  1:49:31.34
283   Luke Stahl             M3034        14/15       16:28        3:57       51:47        1:28       36:04  1:49:41.80
284   Lisa Royer             F3034        19/21       24:00        2:28       45:11        1:45       36:37  1:49:58.06
285   Hennie Snyman          M4549        19/19       13:32        3:15       50:01        1:22       42:07  1:50:15.30
286   Dustin Danner          M4044        25/27       16:08        6:03       56:23        2:20       30:26  1:51:17.36
287   Team Natural Light     TEAM         12/15       15:34        1:11       55:46        0:39       38:13  1:51:20.48
288   Kathi Langlands        F60UP          4/5       14:24        2:16       47:08        3:59       43:58  1:51:43.49
289   Team Gotta Be Here Any TEAM         13/15        9:12        0:38       59:05        0:27       42:54  1:52:13.18
290   Tiffany Cox            F3034        20/21       17:02        1:50       50:07        1:34       42:09  1:52:39.03
291   Penny Craig            F5559          7/7       16:17        2:46       55:49        0:54       37:50  1:53:33.64
292   Team One Non Blonde    TEAM         14/15       13:02        0:52     1:08:42        0:34       30:38  1:53:45.41
293   Shawn Oreweiler        M              2/2       14:27        3:26       43:52        2:49       49:20  1:53:50.53
294   Dawn Jones             F3539        17/21       11:40        1:54       54:06        1:35       44:51  1:54:02.55
295   Jennifer Judd          F4549        17/17       13:57        4:05       55:34        1:27       39:08  1:54:07.91
296   Niki Fehling           F3539        18/21       15:08        6:10       47:22        2:07       43:41  1:54:25.22
297   Dan Monroe             M4044        26/27       23:11        4:22       37:54        2:53       46:10  1:54:27.57
298   Team 3 Generations     TEAM         15/15       14:05        0:50     1:17:56        0:32       21:39  1:54:59.71
299   Lauren Jacobsen        F3034        21/21       13:10        4:02       55:22        1:30       42:46  1:56:47.29
300   Stephanie Coons        F3539        19/21       13:12        4:01       55:20        1:32       42:46  1:56:49.42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Patricia Brady         F2529        15/18       14:28        3:39       57:50        0:57       41:15  1:58:06.33
302   Barbra Jackson         F2529        16/18       15:01        2:56       55:48        1:14       43:53  1:58:49.21
303   Raven Wilkinson        F2529        17/18       20:54        3:01       55:37        0:53       38:40  1:59:01.86
304   Dorothy Esher          F60UP          5/5       13:56        2:09       58:29        2:11       42:27  1:59:11.34
305   Scott Reynolds         M3539        35/35       14:00        3:40       45:53        3:44       52:30  1:59:43.30
306   Scott Billings         M5054        10/11       17:23        5:42       56:02        3:30       38:24  2:00:58.28
307   Cara Christianson Rile F3539        20/21       12:47        4:39       47:54        4:46       51:26  2:01:30.24
308   Tom Quammen            M5559        10/10       25:11        5:39       49:43        2:58       40:41  2:04:09.46
309   Jayne Novak            F5054        12/14       20:23        2:47       56:34        1:11       44:05  2:04:57.70
310   Ashley Wilson          F3539        21/21       13:09        1:46     1:09:36        0:59       40:17  2:05:44.47
311   Mark Powers            M5054        11/11       14:48        2:11     1:14:46        1:29       32:38  2:05:48.78
312   Sara Ellen             F4044        20/21       17:34        2:40     1:01:23        2:47       42:45  2:07:06.63
313   Raymond Battreall      M4044        27/27       18:38        3:27     1:01:44        2:07       44:45  2:10:38.52
314   Aurora Chairez         F4044        21/21       22:23        2:48     1:04:29        2:02       40:10  2:11:50.33
315   Marion Eichholtz       F2529        18/18       16:43        2:47     1:01:16        2:49       52:28  2:16:00.82
316   Angela Gayer           F5054        13/14       14:19        5:28       52:25        1:30     1:07:47  2:21:27.70
317   Bryan Tilson           M3034        15/15       15:33        4:02     1:02:42        1:48     1:04:01  2:28:04.23
318   Alisa Mueller          F5054        14/14       18:49        4:17     1:04:30        2:15     1:06:13  2:36:01.14
0     Cindy Damm             F5054          0/0       12:59        2:20       37:02        4:34       42:32  1:39:25.11
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